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Furniture Contract for the 

State of North Carolina 

Contract Number 
420A 

Contract Period 
July 15th, 2019 to June 30th, 2024 

Discount Structure 
50% off on list pricing 

Products Approved on Contract 
-Logilife
-Reception
-Seating
-QuickShip
-KnockOut
-Volt
-Xtension

-Millenium
-Manhattan
-Tables
-Level
-Elevation Plus
-Sweet
-Cake

Price List: 
Millenium 
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-millenium-usa_NC.pdf 

Manhattan 
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-manhattan-usa_NC.pdf 

Level 
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-level-usa_NC.pdf 

Tables 
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-tables-usa_NC.pdf 

Logilife 
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/pr-logilife-usa_NC.pdf 

https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-millenium-usa_NC.pdf
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-manhattan-usa_NC.pdf
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-manhattan-usa_NC.pdf
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-access-usa_NC.pdf
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-tables-usa_NC.pdf
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-tables-usa_NC.pdf
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/pr-logilife-usa_NC.pdf
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-millenium-usa_NC.pdf
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Reception 
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-reception-usa_NC.pdf 

QuickShip 
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-quickship-usa_NC.pdf 

Knockout 
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-knockout-usa_NC.pdf 

Seating 
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-seating-usa_NC.pdf 

Brochures & Warranty: 
https://logiflex.ca/en-us/office-furniture/resources/ 

Sales Representative 
BLS Sales Associates 
Max Smith 
919-548-4030
msmith@pinehurst.net

Logiflex Contact 
Julie Grondin 
Logiflex Contract Administrator 
jgrondin@logiflex.ca 

Elevation Plus
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-elevation-plus-usa_NC.pdf 

Volt
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-volt-usa_NC.pdf 

Cake
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-cake-usa_NC.pdf 

Sweet
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-sweet-usa_NC.pdf 

Xtension
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-xtension-usa_NC.pdf 

https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-reception-usa_NC.pdf
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-quickship-usa_NC.pdf
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-knockout-usa_NC.pdf
https://logiflex.ca/medias/documents/logiflex-pr-seating-usa_NC.pdf
https://logiflex.ca/en-us/office-furniture/resources/
mailto:msmith@pinehurst.net
mailto:jgrondin@logiflex.ca
mailto:jrhalverstadt@gmail.com
mailto:buddy.jordan@formsandsupply.com
mailto:egrier@gregorygrier.com
mailto:sdavis@hoyleos.com
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2315 Coley View Ct 
Charlotte NC 28226 
Contact: Dave Morrow 
dave.morrow@indoff.com 

1065 Smokey Park Highway 
Candler NC 28715 
Contact: Denise Bean 
dbean@indoff.com 

Miller Services 
100 E Park Ave 
Charlotte NC 28203 
Contact: John Childers 
johnchilders3@gmail.com 

Office Furniture Concepts 
4389 W US Highway 421 
Wilksboro NC 28697 
Contact: Jason Pegg 
jason.pegg@ofccorp.com 

PBI 
123 Sweeten Creek Rd 
Asheville NC 28803 
Contact: Daren Pinkerton 
daren@pbiasheville.com 

PMC Commercial Interiors 
(Morrisville) 
3000 Perimeter Park Dr 
Morrisville NC 27560 
Contact: Yvette Coppage 
yvette@pmccommercialinteriors.com 

Simmons Office Interiors 
301-D Pomona Drive
Greensboro NC 27407
Contact: Bill Simmons
sales@sitsmart.com

Storr Office Environments 
(Raleigh) 
10800 World Trade Blvd 
Raleigh NC 26675 
Contact: Greg Marks 
gmarks@storr.com 

Carolina Furnishing + Design 
PO Box 348 
West End, NC  27376 
Contact: Josh Halverstadt 
jrhalverstadt@gmail.com 

Forms and Supply 
6410 Orr Rd 
Charlotte NC 28213 
Contact: Buddy Jordan 

buddy.jordan@formsandsupply.com 

Gregory Grier Interiors 
2326 Distribution St 
Charlotte NC 28203 
Contact: Eddie Grier 
egrier@gregorygrier.com 

Hoyle Office Supply 
180 Glenn Bridge Rd 
Arden NC 27376 
Contact: Susie Davis 
sdavis@hoyleos.com 

Indoff Inc (Charlotte) Indoff Inc (Candler) 

Authorized Dealers 

mailto:dave.morrow@indoff.com
mailto:dbean@indoff.com
mailto:johnchilders3@gmail.com
mailto:jason.pegg@ofccorp.com
mailto:daren@pbiasheville.com
mailto:yvette@pmccommercialinteriors.com
mailto:sales@sitsmart.com
mailto:gmarks@storr.com
mailto:jgillis@thriftyoffice.com
mailto:peter@pmccommercialinteriors.com
mailto:mic@furnituresolutionsplus.com
mailto:dr@in-elements.com
mailto:michael.spillars@in-elements.com
mailto:bhavey@gmail.com
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Storr Office Environments 
(Greensboro) 
496-A Gallimore Dairy Road
Greensboro NC 27409
Contact: Christopher Sharp

Thrifty Office Furniture 
6321 Angus Drive 
Raleigh NC 27618 
Contact: Joel Gillis 
jgillis@thriftyoffice.com 

PMC Commercial Interiors 
(Charlotte) 
101 S Worthington Ave 
Charlotte NC 28203 
Contact: Peter Stipicevic 
peter@pmccommercialinteriors.com 

Furniture Solutions Plus 
1325 Ivey Ave, Bldg 2 
Winston Salem NC 27105 
Contact:  
mic@furnituresolutionsplus.com 

Interior Elements (Charlotte) 
800 West Hill St , 4th Floor 
Charlotte NC 28208 
Contact: Don Rush 
dr@in-elements.com 

Interior Elements (Raleigh) 
1111 Haynes Street, Suite 200 
Raleigh NC 27604 
Contact: Michael Spillars 
michael.spillars@in-elements.com 

Interior Elements (Birmingham) 
2320 1st Avenue, #110 
Birmingham, AL, 35203 
Contact: Brian Havey 
bhavey@gmail.com 

Reidsville Office Supply, Inc.
1445 Freeway Dr 
Reidsville, NC, 27320 
Contact: Charlie Rhodes 
charlie@reidsvilleofficecity.com 




